
 2024  BUS SERVICE EVENT LISTING

Date Artist
Public 

Gates 

Concert 

Start Time

Friday, July 5, 2024 The Music of ABBA 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday, July 6, 2024 Daryl Hall + Elvis Costello & the Imposters w/ Charlie Sexton 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sunday, July 7, 2024 Beach Boys w/ John Stamos 4:30 PM 6:30 PM

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 National Seminario Ravinia PLEASE NOTE: This concert will no longer have bus service 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday, July 12, 2024 CSO * season opener*- Michelle Cann and Masabane Cecilia 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Saturday, July 13, 2024 CSO- Abel Selaocoe 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Sunday, July 14, 2024 Norah Jones w/ Mavis Staples 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday, July 19, 2024 CSO- Music of Stevie Wonder and Paul Simon 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Saturday, July 20, 2024 CSO- Mahler's Ninth PLEASE NOTE: This concert will no longer have bus service 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Sunday, July 21, 2024 CSO- Hayato Sumino 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday, July 25, 2024 CSO- Augustin Hadelich 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Friday, July 26, 2024 CSO- The Planets and The Moons PLEASE NOTE: This concert will no longer have bus service 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Saturday, July 27, 2024 Killer Queen: A Tribute to Queen 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday, July 28, 2024 CSO - Tchaikovsky Spectacular + Carolyn Kuan and Desiree Ruhstrat 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Gipsy King w/ Nicolas Reyes 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday, August 2, 2024 CSO - Valentina Peleggi w/ Jorge Federico Osorio 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Saturday, August 3, 2024 Laurie Berkner (kids show) PLEASE NOTE: This concert will no longer have bus service 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Saturday, August 3, 2024 Laurie Berkner (kids show) PLEASE NOTE: This concert will no longer have bus service 3:00 PM 4:30 PM

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Gala Concert + CSO- Mancini at 100 w/Jessie Mueller, Norm Lewis and Karen Mason 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Gustavo Dudamel + National Children's Symphony  PLEASE NOTE: This concert will no longer have bus service 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Thursday, August 8, 2024 Angelique Kidjo + Meshell Ndegeocello PLEASE NOTE: This concert will no longer have bus service 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Saturday, August 10, 2024 CSO  + James Conlon w/ James Ehnes: All Mozart 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Sunday, August 11, 2024 Melissa Etheridge and the Indigo Girls 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Robert Glasper + J. Ivy 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday, August 16, 2024 CSO - The Princess Bride in Concert 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Saturday, August 17, 2024 CSO -  Disney & Pixar's Up in concert 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sunday, August 18, 2024 CSO + Jonathan Rush w/ Rachel Barton Pine 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Gaelic Storm + The High Kings PLEASE NOTE: This concert will no longer have bus service 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday, August 23, 2024 O.A.R. w/ Fitz & the Tantrums 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday, August 24, 2024 The Roots 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Samara Joy 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday, August 29, 2024 ZZ Top + Lynyrd Skynyrd 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday, August 30, 2024 The Voice of Whitney (Houston) PLEASE NOTE: This concert will no longer have bus service 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday, August 31, 2024 TLC and Shaggy 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Saturday, September 7, 2024 An Evening w/ Tom Jones 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday, September 8, 2024 Jason Isbell and the 400 Unit 5:00 PM 6:45pm

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Crowded House 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday, September 15, 2024 Fiesta Ravinia- Julieta Venegas 2:00 PM 6:30 PM
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